Can’t find a DJI product / accessory / spare-part in our WH ? Have a look and see if we have it here!
Orig. DJI Spare Parts in Boston WH – RMA workshop stock inventory only. Actualized pr. 04.01.21
If the product has a C5 Product nr. 48nnnn in column D, it can be ordered here http://www.bostonnordic.com/login.aspx
How to order products NOT listed in our web-shop
1) In the spare-part list copy the whole line of the product(s) you want
2) Paste them into a mail to Fritz (FF)  ff@boston.dk –  adjust the number of pieces you want to buy
3) Add the delivering address and your Signature. NB: INCLUDE your Boston customer account-nr.
4) FF replies with a price proposal.
5) After accept we create an order confirmation, send the products and invoice the normal way.
6) The list is actualized after every order confirmation and whenever new products are added.
DJI-SKU / FR-sku Items - sorted by product & name In stock in Boston
Inspire 1 pieces C5 Product-Nr
40882 DJI Inspire 1 Part 02  center frame component 1 to be created
40664 DJI Inspire 1 part 09 landing gear 6
40735 DJI Inspire 1 Part 10 auxiliary RIGHT arm component 4
40663 DJI Inspire 1 Part 11 auxiliary LEFT arm component 4
40889 DJI Inspire 1 PART 21 5.8G&2.4G dualfrequency antenna 6
40890 DJI Inspire 1 PART 22 2.4G single frequency antenna 6
40891 DJI Inspire 1 PART 23 aircraft body screw kit 5
DJI Inspire 1 Part 42 Gimbal Rubber Dampers & EVA foam 1
40861 DJI Inspire 1 Pro motor+ESC (CCW:M1,M3) V2.0 5 to be created
40860 DJI Inspire 1 Pro motor+ESC (CW:M2,M4) V2.0 5 to be created
40665 DJI Inspire 1 left arm component(large plaid)    6 to be created
40733 DJI Inspire 1 right arm component(large plaid) 2 to be created
40884 DJI Inspire 1 Sticker 5
CP.BX.000021 Inspire Part 13 180W Power Adaptor(no AC cable) 1 481551
CP.BX.000023 Inspire Part 15 Battery Heater 5 481575
CP.ZM.000308 Inspire Part 16 Gimbal Cover (pair) = Osmo/Ins1  Part 39 9 481941
CP.BX.000025 Inspire Part 17 Fast-mounting Gimbal Port Cable 1 481587
Inspire Part 30 Fast-mounting Gimbal Port pcba 4
CP.BX.000039 Inspire Part 31 Airframe Top Cover 3 480205
CP.BX.000040 Inspire Part 32 Aircraft Nose Cover 1 480206
CP.BX.000041 Inspire Part 33 Left & Right Arm Supports 1 480207
CP.BX.000042 Inspire Part 34 Remote Controller Cable Kit 7
CP.BX.000044 Inspire Part 35 Filter Kit 1 481564
CP.BX.00004? Inspire Part 36 Battery Compartment 5
CP.BX.000045 Inspire Part 37 Airframe Bottom Cover 2
CP.BX.000046 Inspire Part 38 Sticker 6
Inspire Part 39 Vision Position Module 1 to be created
CP.BX.000051 Inspire Part 43 Left & Right Cable Clamp 10
CP.BX.000054 Inspire Part 46 Airframe Tag 5
CP.BX.000055 Inspire Part 47 Bottom GPS Cover 5
CP.BX.000057 Inspire Part 48 Taillight cover 6 480211
Inspire Part 49 Gimbal Connection Gasket 17
CP.BX.000128 Inspire Part 52 Self-tightening props 29 481545
CP.BX.000062 Inspire Part 53 propeller Installation Kits 24 481541
CP.BX.000009 Inspire Part 54 Remote Controller 1 481530
CP.BX.000080 Inspire Part 61 ND8 Filter Kit 1 481566
CP.BX.000113 Inspire Part 72 Landing gear Riser Kit 8 481544
YC.SJ.J00691.01 Inspire 1 + 2 Rubber Dampers to gimbal absorbing plate 30
CP.BX.000017 Inspire Part 91 Landing gear 6
Inspire 2 pcs C5 Product-Nr
DJI Inspire 2 Vibration Absorbing Board Part 23 2 to be created